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Women / XS / Ch C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leiann Nsour515
Bay Aerials

8.950 9.525 9.2759.400 37.150
6 6 2 1 1 

1 

Cambria Lee432
Pacific West

9.525 9.550 8.9759.075 37.125
1 5 5 4 2 

2 

Aanya Singh568
West Valley

8.900 9.600 9.2009.175 36.875
7 3 3 2 3 

3 

Maleah Lewis542
CSC Morgan Hill

8.800 9.475 8.9259.450 36.650
8T 8 1 5 4 

4 

Hannah Bitter580
West Valley

9.475 9.675 8.5758.825 36.550
2 2 8T 12T 5 

5 

Yui Lesaicherre466
Twisters

8.750 9.750 9.0508.850 36.400
10 1 7 3 6 

6 

Mariana Leaver465
Twisters

9.000 9.400 8.8009.150 36.350
4T 10 4 7T 7 

7 

Kayla Kong509
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.375 8.8008.650 35.975
3 11 11 7T 8 

8 

Arya Gulati574
West Valley

9.000 9.425 8.5008.950 35.875
4T 9 6 14 9 

9 

Shaona Das461
Twisters

8.800 9.500 8.7508.750 35.800
8T 7 10 11 10 

10 

Anne Thomas615
CSC Cambrianna

8.500 9.325 8.8008.825 35.450
11 13 8T 7T 11 

11 

Anoma Sulibhavi614
CSC Cambrianna

8.200 9.275 8.9008.575 34.950
13 14 12 6 12 

12 

Misha Craig420
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.100 9.575 8.7758.275 34.725
14 4 13 10 13 

13 

Heyab Russom612
CSC Cambrianna

8.450 9.350 8.5758.125 34.500
12 12 14 12T 14 

14 
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